Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

15 KG

Grand Total 45 1.061 68,551.76 0.00 0.00 68,551.76 2,385.79 2,385.79 73,323.34 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.34-

73,323.00 

Total in Words  [  Seventy Three Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Three Rupees Only ]